Pressure Transducers
Ultrahigh-Pur i t y
PTU Ser ies
■	 �Single-end, flow-through, and modular surface-mount models
■	 �Positive pressure ranges to 5000 psig, 400 bar, and 40 MPa;
compound pressure ranges to 500 psig, 250 bar, and 25 MPa
■	 �Excellent long-term stability and repeatability for reliability and low maintenance

(26.2)
6     Pressure Transducers, Ultrahigh-Purity
Transducer Ordering Information
Build a Swagelok pressure transducer ordering number by combining the designators in the sequence shown below.
PTU – F – NC300 – 1 1 AE – C
Model
	 M = Modular surface-mount
	 F = Flow-through
	 S = Single-end
Options
See below.
	 C = �13-point calibration with
DKD certificate
	 D = Typical material certification
	 E = �Material mill certification,
heat-code traceable
	 T = 3 m cable for flying lead
Process Connections
Modular Surface-Mount Model
	 AJ = 1.5 in., C-seal
	 BP = 1.5 in., W-seal
	 BM = 1.125 in., C-seal
Single-End Model (Inlet Only)
	 AC = 1/4 in. rotatable male VCR
	 AD = 1/4 in. female VCR
	 AA = 1/4 3 0.035 in. tube butt weld
	 BL = 1/4 in. Micro-Fit tee
Flow-Through Model
	 AF = 1/4 in. integral male VCR
	 AG = 1/4 in. rotatable male VCR
	 AI = 1/4 in. female VCR
	 BK = �1/4 in. integral male VCR
to female VCR
	 AH = �1/4 in. rotatable male VCR
to female VCR
	 AE = 1/4 3 0.035 in. tube butt weld
Electrical Connector
	 3 = �Bendix, 4-pin MIL plug (compatible with
digital display indicator)
	 2 = Direct wire (1.5 m flying lead standard)
	 1 = �M12 3 1, 4-pin circular connector
(compatible with digital display indicator)
	 4 = �15-pin sub-D connector (modular surface-
mount only)
	 A = Tajimi circular connector R03-R6F
Output Signal
	 1 = 4 to 20 mA
	 2 = 0.1 to 5.1 V (dc)
	 3 = 0.1 to 10.1 V (dc)
Product
Pressure transducer, ultrahigh-purity
Pressure Range➀
See Pressure Range Designators, page 7.
➀	Swagelok pressure transducers are manufactured for psig,
bar, and MPa pressure units. For kg/cm2 and kPa pressure
units, use the digital display indicator (see page 8) to convert
and display the preferred units.
Options
■	�13-point pressure calibration traceable to Deutscher
Kalibreirdienst (DKD), German Calibration Service.
■	�Typical material certification (part number and purchase
order number specific).
■	�Material Mill 3.1B Certification, which provides heat
traceability and verifies the chemical and mechanical
properties of the wetted components, is available.
Pressure Transducers, Ultrahigh-Purity     7
Pressure Range Designators
➀	Maximum pressure rating for modular surface-
mount model.
psig
The complete electronic
module of the Swagelok
PTU series pressure

Compensated Range −4 to 176˚F (−20 to 80˚C)
9     Pressure Transducers, Ultrahigh-Purity
Digital Display Indicator Ordering Information
Select an ordering number.
Electrical Connections
Output
Signal
Ordering
Number
Input
(to Transducer) Output
Front Display Window
M12  1, 4-pin M12  1, 5-pin
4 to 20 mA PTU-DF-111
0.1 to 5.1 V (dc) PTU-DF-211
0.1 to 10.1 V (dc) PTU-DF-311
Bendix, 4-pin
MIL plug
Bendix, 4-pin
MIL plug
4 to 20 mA PTU-DF-133
0.1 to 5.1 V (dc) PTU-DF-233
0.1 to 10.1 V (dc) PTU-DF-333
3 m flying lead, 5-wire
4 to 20 mA
PTU-DF-132
M12  1, 5-pin PTU-DF-131
Top Display Window
M12  1, 4-pin M12  1, 5-pin
4 to 20 mA PTU-DT-111
0.1 to 5.1 V (dc) PTU-DT-211
0.1 to 10.1 V (dc) PTU-DT-311
Bendix, 4-pin MIL
plug
Bendix, 4-pin
MIL plug
4 to 20 mA PTU-DT-133
0.1 to 5.1 V (dc) PTU-DT-233
0.1 to 10.1 V (dc) PTU-DT-333
3 m flying lead, 5-wire
4 to 20 mA
PTU-DT-132
M12  1, 5-pin PTU-DT-131
Swagelok, VCR, Micro-Fit, IGC—TM Swagelok Company
Elgiloy—TM Elgiloy Specialty Metals
© 2003, 2004, 2005, 2007, 2008, 2009 Swagelok Company
Printed in U.S.A., GLI